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A001324402 BISHAKHA  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  356.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730661 RAMENDRA  MAHATO Male No  2 2 UR  4  353.00  64.57  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197051 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  3  344.00  60.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838970 NAGENDRA  GOSWAMI Male No  4 4 UR  7  337.00  43.71  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719255 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  5 5 UR  4  335.00  28.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542054 KAKOLI  MAHATO Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  3  334.00  58.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103443 SARASWATI  MAHATO Female No  7  4 7 OBC-B  2  332.00  68.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362872 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  8  5 8 OBC-B  2  332.00  43.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843302 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  9 9 UR  5  330.00  30.71  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418333 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  10  6 10 OBC-B  1  325.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663013 MOUSUMI  MAHATO Female No  11  7 11 OBC-B  4  321.00  50.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050146 RAKESH  MAHATO Male No  12 12 UR  2  321.00  46.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379155 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  13  8 13 OBC-B  1  319.00  43.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319171 SHISHUBALA  MAHATO Female No  14  9 14 OBC-B  3  317.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001114450 RINA  MAHATO Female No  15  10 15 OBC-B  3  315.00  32.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519181 PABAN  MAHATO Male No  16  11 16 OBC-B  1  313.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629395 JABA  MAHATO Female No  17  12 17 OBC-B  3  312.00  49.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574430 PRAMILA  MAHATO Female No  18 18 UR  1  311.00  49.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756298 SUMIT  MAHATO Male No  19  13 19 OBC-B  4  306.00  64.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566141 BHABANI  MAHATO Female No  20 20 UR  4  303.00  52.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100641 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  21  14 21 OBC-B  4  302.00  61.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973728 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  22  15 22 OBC-B  4  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085974 RUMPA  MAHATO Female No  23  16 23 OBC-B  1  301.00  65.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963463 SITA RANI MAHATO Female No  24  17 24 OBC-B  2  301.00  49.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872887 LALITA  MAHATO Female No  25  18 25 OBC-B  4  296.00  36.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066367 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  26 26 UR  5  295.00  49.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788131 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  27  19 27 OBC-B  3  293.00  43.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911025 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  28 28 UR  10  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001729034 KARAM CHAND MAHATO Male No  29  20 29 OBC-B  1  289.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097774 BABY  MAHATO Female No  30  21 30 OBC-B  3  288.00  63.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582276 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  31  22 31 OBC-B  2  288.00  43.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221673 SABITA  MAHATO Female No  32 32 UR  2  287.00  53.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931159 ANIMA  MAHATO Female No  33  23 33 OBC-B  2  286.00  37.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104744 CHIRANJIT  MAHATO Male No  34  24 34 OBC-B  3  285.00  58.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055490 BIKASH  PARAMANIK Male No  35  25 35 OBC-B  3  283.00  50.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445369 BUDDHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  36  26 36 OBC-B  3  283.00  49.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604077 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  37  27 37 OBC-B  3  283.00  44.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827844 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  38  28 38 OBC-B  1  282.00  50.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037381 TAPATI  MAHATO Female No  39  29 39 OBC-B  1  280.00  42.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294583 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  40  30 40 OBC-B  1  279.00  40.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456844 MRINMOY  KUMBHAKAR Male No  41  1 41 OBC-A  12  278.00  51.38  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914511 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  42  31 42 OBC-B  1  277.00  35.57  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001709795 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  43  32 43 OBC-B  10  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928013 NABIN  MAHATO Male No  44  33 44 OBC-B  2  276.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037586 SABITA  MAHATO Female No  45  34 45 OBC-B  2  276.00  39.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409315 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  46  35 46 OBC-B  8  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938753 RUMA  MAHATO Female No  47  36 47 OBC-B  2  271.00  43.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407159 NABIN CHANDRA MAHATO Male No  48  37 48 OBC-B  4  270.00  43.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544161 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  49  38 49 OBC-B  3  270.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745577 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male No  50  39 50 OBC-B  2  268.00  50.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258246 JYOTSNA  MAHATO Female No  51  40 51 OBC-B  1  268.00  49.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930148 NIMAI CH MAHATO Male No  52  41 52 OBC-B  4  268.00  39.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699720 HOLIKA  MAHATO Female No  53  42 53 OBC-B  2  267.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900496 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  54  43 54 OBC-B  9  267.00  37.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737460 SEFALI  MAHATO Female No  55 55 UR  1  264.00  32.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760668 DAMAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  56 56 UR  4  261.00  42.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002360851 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  57  44 57 OBC-B  3  260.00  78.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241954 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  58 58 UR  3  260.00  50.29  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543647 HIMADRI  MAHATO Female No  59 59 UR  2  259.00  31.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328467 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  60  45 60 OBC-B  4  259.00  27.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502423 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  61  46 61 OBC-B  5  258.00  39.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953438 JITNI  MAHATO Female No  62  47 62 OBC-B  1  258.00  35.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765616 RENUKA  MAHATO Female No  63 63 UR  5  257.00  53.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896369 CHANCHALA  MAHATO Female No  64  48 64 OBC-B  1  256.00  35.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086810 MAMATA  MAHATO Female No  65 65 UR  3  255.00  40.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039448 MINA  MAHATO Female No  66 66 UR  2  255.00  37.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039846 RINA  MAHATO Female No  67 67 UR  2  255.00  34.29  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743013 MANSARAM  MAHATO Male No  68  49 68 OBC-B  1  254.00  48.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716017 BIPAN  MAHATO Male No  69 69 UR  2  254.00  39.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654446 ISWAR  MAHATO Male No  70  50 70 OBC-B  4  254.00  37.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002040922 HOLIKA  MAHATO Female No  71 71 UR  2  254.00  35.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871270 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  72  51 72 OBC-B  8  253.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827292 BIRINCHI  MAHATO Male No  73  52 73 OBC-B  1  253.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105498 TAPAS  MAHATO Male No  74  53 74 OBC-B  2  252.00  38.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905858 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  75  54 75 OBC-B  6  252.00  29.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757608 BIBEKANANDA  MAHATO Male No  76  55 76 OBC-B  4  249.00  42.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348903 PRABIN  MAHATO Male No  77  56 77 OBC-B  2  248.00  38.29  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695800 SUJATA  MAHATO Female No  78  57 78 OBC-B  3  248.00  33.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316638 BARID  MAHATO Male No  79  58 79 OBC-B  3  246.00  45.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073166 PABAN  MAHATO Male No  80  59 80 OBC-B  5  246.00  32.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293366 TARAPADA  MAHATO Male No  81 81 UR  4  243.00  61.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242060 BELA  MAHATO Female No  82  60 82 OBC-B  7  243.00  33.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231645 LALDEB  MAHATO Male No  83  61 83 OBC-B  3  242.00  51.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331336 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  84  62 84 OBC-B  1  241.00  51.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001745525 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  85 85 UR  4  241.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190989 BINATA  MAHATO Female No  86  63 86 OBC-B  2  241.00  37.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351198 RAMESH  MAHATO Male No  87 87 UR  3  240.00  40.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476284 SHAKUNTALA  MAHATO Female No  88  64 88 OBC-B  3  240.00  35.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663179 KAJAL  MAHATO Male No  89  65 89 OBC-B  2  239.00  41.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678662 DHARAMDEEP  MAHATO Male No  90  66 90 OBC-B  2  239.00  39.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334542 KRISHNA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  91  67 91 OBC-B  2  238.00  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211906 APU  MAHATO Male No  92  68 92 OBC-B  10  238.00  56.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947599 BAISHAKHI  MAHATO Female No  93  69 93 OBC-B  1  237.00  40.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429433 GOURANGA  MAHATO Male No  94  70 94 OBC-B  6  237.00  29.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013466 BIPLAB  MAHATO Male No  95 95 UR  2  233.00  38.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337701 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  96  71 96 OBC-B  2  233.00  38.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070922 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  97  72 97 OBC-B  2  233.00  33.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419750 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  98  73 98 OBC-B  3  233.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001117561 NILIMA  MAHATO Female No  99 99 UR  2  233.00  31.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921636 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  100  74 100 OBC-B  4  232.00  33.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984658 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  101  75 101 OBC-B  12  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391056 ALOMANI  MAHATO Female No  102  76 102 OBC-B  1  231.00  33.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660724 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  103 103 UR  5  231.00  27.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231632 YUDHISTHIR  MAHATO Male No  104  77 104 OBC-B  4  230.00  42.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807316 PANKAJ  MAHATO Male No  105  78 105 OBC-B  4  228.00  42.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878997 PRAMILA  MAHATO Female No  106  79 106 OBC-B  2  228.00  35.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046423 BHARATI  MAHATO Female No  107 107 UR  3  227.00  46.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983153 ANJONA  MAHATO Female No  108  80 108 OBC-B  4  227.00  40.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185089 ALOMANI  MAHATO Female No  109 109 UR  2  227.00  26.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042828 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  110  81 110 OBC-B  4  226.00  48.38  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353200 BIKRAMADITYA  MAHATO Male No  111 111 UR  5  226.00  42.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649894 SHISHUPAL  MAHATO Male No  112 112 UR  10  226.00  38.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001735442 KALPANA  MACHHUAR Female No  113 113 UR  2  226.00  33.57  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959610 LAXMI  MAHATO Female No  114  82 114 OBC-B  1  225.00  37.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944894 JYOTI  MAHATO Female No  115  83 115 OBC-B  3  225.00  29.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057082 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  116 116 UR  2  224.00  32.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108222 BINDESWAR  MAHATO Male No  117 117 UR  6  223.00  39.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055388 UPEN  MAHATO Male No  118  84 118 OBC-B  2  223.00  37.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360009 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  119  85 119 OBC-B  2  221.00  53.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774136 SHIBSHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  120  86 120 OBC-B  1  221.00  38.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985196 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  121  87 121 OBC-B  5  220.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187124 SIMA  MAHATO Female No  122  88 122 OBC-B  2  220.00  33.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345824 KALPANA  KUIRY Female No  123  89 123 OBC-B  1  220.00  32.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957402 JABA  MAHATO Female No  124  90 124 OBC-B  2  219.00  30.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969676 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  125 125 UR  1  218.00  38.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835954 NATABAR  MAHATO Male No  126  91 126 OBC-B  1  218.00  35.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001730009 NAMANI  MAHATO Female No  127 127 UR  2  217.00  26.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751499 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  128 128 UR  4  215.00  43.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082816 NAGEN  MAHATO Male No  129  92 129 OBC-B  5  215.00  32.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509270 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  130  93 130 OBC-B  5  214.00  30.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102829 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  131  94 131 OBC-B  5  213.00  33.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072384 NAMITA  MAHATO Female No  132  95 132 OBC-B  3  212.00  30.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513270 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  133  96 133 OBC-B  3  210.00  34.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231193 SUSHANTA  MAHATO Male No  134 134 UR  1  210.00  26.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963670 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  135  97 135 OBC-B  2  209.00  43.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246334 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  136  98 136 OBC-B  3  208.00  51.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360024 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  137 137 UR  4  208.00  37.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663667 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  138 138 UR  3  208.00  34.14  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954388 DEEP  MAHATO Male No  139  99 139 OBC-B  5  208.00  32.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198155 JIT  MAHATO Male No  140  100 140 OBC-B  4  207.00  76.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001366853 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  141  101 141 OBC-B  2  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230405 MUKTA  MAHATO Female No  142  102 142 OBC-B  7  207.00  29.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145815 RINTU  MAHATO Male No  143  103 143 OBC-B  6  206.00  49.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869182 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  144  104 144 OBC-B  6  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829163 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  145  105 145 OBC-B  1  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959745 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  146  106 146 OBC-B  2  204.00  41.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929625 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  147  107 147 OBC-B  2  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767903 DIPANKAR  MAHATO Male No  148 148 UR  4  203.00  32.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755052 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  149 149 UR  3  203.00  29.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967893 SARASWATI  MAHATO Female No  150  108 150 OBC-B  3  202.00  33.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805687 SITARAM  MAHATO Male No  151  109 151 OBC-B  1  201.00  44.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962575 JASOMATI  MAHATO Female No  152 152 UR  3  201.00  28.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382785 PABITA  MAHATO Female No  153  110 153 OBC-B  6  200.00  40.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893818 JAGRITI  KARMALI Female No  154 154 UR  2  198.00  35.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001371639 MAMUNI  MAHATO Female No  155  111 155 OBC-B  5  197.00  29.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253813 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  156  112 156 OBC-B  3  197.00  28.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491624 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  157  113 157 OBC-B  6  197.00  27.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939713 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  158  114 158 OBC-B  5  196.00  30.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656868 RAJKISHORE  MAHATO Male No  159 159 UR  3  195.00  27.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913583 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  160  115 160 OBC-B  1  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293457 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  161  116 161 OBC-B  1  191.00  39.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806440 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  162  117 162 OBC-B  1  191.00  31.71  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853176 BHARAT  MAHATO Male No  163 163 UR  1  191.00  28.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508177 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  164 164 UR  5  191.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937828 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  165 165 UR  2  188.00  41.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950568 LAXMI PRIYA MAHATO Female No  166  118 166 OBC-B  1  188.00  38.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477481 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  167  119 167 OBC-B  3  188.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667989 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  168  120 168 OBC-B  5  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001250377 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  169 169 UR  3  186.00  30.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065936 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  170  121 170 OBC-B  3  184.00  41.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674738 KHUSBHU  MURA Female No  171 171 UR  7  184.00  26.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001742 AMAL  MAHATO Male No  172 172 UR  4  183.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185912 SUKURMANI  MAHATO Male No  173 173 UR  2  183.00  26.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205204 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  174  122 174 OBC-B  2  183.00  25.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632503 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  175 175 UR  5  182.00  59.57  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280733 ASHA  MAHATO Female No  176 176 UR  11  180.00  35.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981770 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  177  123 177 OBC-B  1  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336641 DIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  178  124 178 OBC-B  5  180.00  28.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959854 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  179  125 179 OBC-B  1  180.00  28.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009956 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  180  126 180 OBC-B  1  179.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991345 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  181 181 UR  1  179.00  27.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245418 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  182  127 182 OBC-B  2  179.00  25.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001376267 LAXMIMANI  MAHATO Female No  183 183 UR  3  178.00  30.14  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077271 BINDU  MAHATO Male No  184  128 184 OBC-B  5  177.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186044 SIMA  MAHATO Female No  185 185 UR  5  177.00  26.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937732 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  186 186 UR  1  177.00  26.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203733 RASTRAPATI  MAHATO Male No  187 187 UR  8  176.00  29.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362898 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  188 188 UR  3  175.00  29.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255073 KABITA  MAHATO Female No  189 189 UR  1  175.00  25.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437092 CHINTA  MAHATO Female No  190  129 190 OBC-B  3  174.00  29.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974994 SULEKHA  MAHATO Female No  191  130 191 OBC-B  1  172.00  30.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475281 MALA  MAHATO Female No  192  131 192 OBC-B  3  172.00  27.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901030 DIPALI  MAHATO Female No  193  132 193 OBC-B  4  172.00  25.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001456844 MRINMOY  KUMBHAKAR Male No  41  1 1 OBC-A  12  278.00  51.38  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001324402 BISHAKHA  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  356.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197051 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  3  344.00  60.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542054 KAKOLI  MAHATO Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  3  334.00  58.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103443 SARASWATI  MAHATO Female No  7  4 4 OBC-B  2  332.00  68.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362872 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  8  5 5 OBC-B  2  332.00  43.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418333 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  10  6 6 OBC-B  1  325.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663013 MOUSUMI  MAHATO Female No  11  7 7 OBC-B  4  321.00  50.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379155 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  13  8 8 OBC-B  1  319.00  43.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319171 SHISHUBALA  MAHATO Female No  14  9 9 OBC-B  3  317.00  48.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114450 RINA  MAHATO Female No  15  10 10 OBC-B  3  315.00  32.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519181 PABAN  MAHATO Male No  16  11 11 OBC-B  1  313.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629395 JABA  MAHATO Female No  17  12 12 OBC-B  3  312.00  49.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756298 SUMIT  MAHATO Male No  19  13 13 OBC-B  4  306.00  64.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100641 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  21  14 14 OBC-B  4  302.00  61.57  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001973728 ARUN  MAHATO Male No  22  15 15 OBC-B  4  302.00  45.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085974 RUMPA  MAHATO Female No  23  16 16 OBC-B  1  301.00  65.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963463 SITA RANI MAHATO Female No  24  17 17 OBC-B  2  301.00  49.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872887 LALITA  MAHATO Female No  25  18 18 OBC-B  4  296.00  36.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788131 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  27  19 19 OBC-B  3  293.00  43.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729034 KARAM CHAND MAHATO Male No  29  20 20 OBC-B  1  289.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097774 BABY  MAHATO Female No  30  21 21 OBC-B  3  288.00  63.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582276 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  31  22 22 OBC-B  2  288.00  43.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931159 ANIMA  MAHATO Female No  33  23 23 OBC-B  2  286.00  37.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104744 CHIRANJIT  MAHATO Male No  34  24 24 OBC-B  3  285.00  58.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055490 BIKASH  PARAMANIK Male No  35  25 25 OBC-B  3  283.00  50.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445369 BUDDHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  36  26 26 OBC-B  3  283.00  49.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604077 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  37  27 27 OBC-B  3  283.00  44.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827844 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  38  28 28 OBC-B  1  282.00  50.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001037381 TAPATI  MAHATO Female No  39  29 29 OBC-B  1  280.00  42.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294583 ADITYA  MAHATO Male No  40  30 30 OBC-B  1  279.00  40.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914511 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  42  31 31 OBC-B  1  277.00  35.57  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709795 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  43  32 32 OBC-B  10  276.00  75.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928013 NABIN  MAHATO Male No  44  33 33 OBC-B  2  276.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037586 SABITA  MAHATO Female No  45  34 34 OBC-B  2  276.00  39.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409315 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  46  35 35 OBC-B  8  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938753 RUMA  MAHATO Female No  47  36 36 OBC-B  2  271.00  43.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407159 NABIN CHANDRA MAHATO Male No  48  37 37 OBC-B  4  270.00  43.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544161 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  49  38 38 OBC-B  3  270.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745577 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male No  50  39 39 OBC-B  2  268.00  50.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258246 JYOTSNA  MAHATO Female No  51  40 40 OBC-B  1  268.00  49.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930148 NIMAI CH MAHATO Male No  52  41 41 OBC-B  4  268.00  39.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699720 HOLIKA  MAHATO Female No  53  42 42 OBC-B  2  267.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000900496 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  54  43 43 OBC-B  9  267.00  37.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360851 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  57  44 44 OBC-B  3  260.00  78.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328467 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  60  45 45 OBC-B  4  259.00  27.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502423 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  61  46 46 OBC-B  5  258.00  39.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953438 JITNI  MAHATO Female No  62  47 47 OBC-B  1  258.00  35.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896369 CHANCHALA  MAHATO Female No  64  48 48 OBC-B  1  256.00  35.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743013 MANSARAM  MAHATO Male No  68  49 49 OBC-B  1  254.00  48.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654446 ISWAR  MAHATO Male No  70  50 50 OBC-B  4  254.00  37.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871270 MAMANI  MAHATO Female No  72  51 51 OBC-B  8  253.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827292 BIRINCHI  MAHATO Male No  73  52 52 OBC-B  1  253.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105498 TAPAS  MAHATO Male No  74  53 53 OBC-B  2  252.00  38.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905858 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  75  54 54 OBC-B  6  252.00  29.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757608 BIBEKANANDA  MAHATO Male No  76  55 55 OBC-B  4  249.00  42.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348903 PRABIN  MAHATO Male No  77  56 56 OBC-B  2  248.00  38.29  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001695800 SUJATA  MAHATO Female No  78  57 57 OBC-B  3  248.00  33.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316638 BARID  MAHATO Male No  79  58 58 OBC-B  3  246.00  45.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073166 PABAN  MAHATO Male No  80  59 59 OBC-B  5  246.00  32.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242060 BELA  MAHATO Female No  82  60 60 OBC-B  7  243.00  33.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231645 LALDEB  MAHATO Male No  83  61 61 OBC-B  3  242.00  51.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331336 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  84  62 62 OBC-B  1  241.00  51.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190989 BINATA  MAHATO Female No  86  63 63 OBC-B  2  241.00  37.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476284 SHAKUNTALA  MAHATO Female No  88  64 64 OBC-B  3  240.00  35.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663179 KAJAL  MAHATO Male No  89  65 65 OBC-B  2  239.00  41.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678662 DHARAMDEEP  MAHATO Male No  90  66 66 OBC-B  2  239.00  39.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334542 KRISHNA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  91  67 67 OBC-B  2  238.00  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211906 APU  MAHATO Male No  92  68 68 OBC-B  10  238.00  56.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947599 BAISHAKHI  MAHATO Female No  93  69 69 OBC-B  1  237.00  40.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429433 GOURANGA  MAHATO Male No  94  70 70 OBC-B  6  237.00  29.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001337701 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  96  71 71 OBC-B  2  233.00  38.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070922 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  97  72 72 OBC-B  2  233.00  33.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419750 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  98  73 73 OBC-B  3  233.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921636 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  100  74 74 OBC-B  4  232.00  33.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984658 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  101  75 75 OBC-B  12  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391056 ALOMANI  MAHATO Female No  102  76 76 OBC-B  1  231.00  33.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231632 YUDHISTHIR  MAHATO Male No  104  77 77 OBC-B  4  230.00  42.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807316 PANKAJ  MAHATO Male No  105  78 78 OBC-B  4  228.00  42.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878997 PRAMILA  MAHATO Female No  106  79 79 OBC-B  2  228.00  35.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983153 ANJONA  MAHATO Female No  108  80 80 OBC-B  4  227.00  40.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042828 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  110  81 81 OBC-B  4  226.00  48.38  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959610 LAXMI  MAHATO Female No  114  82 82 OBC-B  1  225.00  37.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944894 JYOTI  MAHATO Female No  115  83 83 OBC-B  3  225.00  29.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055388 UPEN  MAHATO Male No  118  84 84 OBC-B  2  223.00  37.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001360009 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  119  85 85 OBC-B  2  221.00  53.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774136 SHIBSHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  120  86 86 OBC-B  1  221.00  38.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985196 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  121  87 87 OBC-B  5  220.00  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187124 SIMA  MAHATO Female No  122  88 88 OBC-B  2  220.00  33.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345824 KALPANA  KUIRY Female No  123  89 89 OBC-B  1  220.00  32.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957402 JABA  MAHATO Female No  124  90 90 OBC-B  2  219.00  30.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835954 NATABAR  MAHATO Male No  126  91 91 OBC-B  1  218.00  35.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082816 NAGEN  MAHATO Male No  129  92 92 OBC-B  5  215.00  32.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509270 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  130  93 93 OBC-B  5  214.00  30.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102829 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  131  94 94 OBC-B  5  213.00  33.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072384 NAMITA  MAHATO Female No  132  95 95 OBC-B  3  212.00  30.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513270 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  133  96 96 OBC-B  3  210.00  34.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963670 RABINDRANATH  MAHATO Male No  135  97 97 OBC-B  2  209.00  43.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246334 MANORANJAN  MAHATO Male No  136  98 98 OBC-B  3  208.00  51.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000954388 DEEP  MAHATO Male No  139  99 99 OBC-B  5  208.00  32.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198155 JIT  MAHATO Male No  140  100 100 OBC-B  4  207.00  76.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366853 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  141  101 101 OBC-B  2  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230405 MUKTA  MAHATO Female No  142  102 102 OBC-B  7  207.00  29.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145815 RINTU  MAHATO Male No  143  103 103 OBC-B  6  206.00  49.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869182 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  144  104 104 OBC-B  6  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829163 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  145  105 105 OBC-B  1  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959745 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  146  106 106 OBC-B  2  204.00  41.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929625 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  147  107 107 OBC-B  2  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967893 SARASWATI  MAHATO Female No  150  108 108 OBC-B  3  202.00  33.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805687 SITARAM  MAHATO Male No  151  109 109 OBC-B  1  201.00  44.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382785 PABITA  MAHATO Female No  153  110 110 OBC-B  6  200.00  40.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371639 MAMUNI  MAHATO Female No  155  111 111 OBC-B  5  197.00  29.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253813 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  156  112 112 OBC-B  3  197.00  28.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001491624 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  157  113 113 OBC-B  6  197.00  27.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939713 SHYAMAL  MAHATO Male No  158  114 114 OBC-B  5  196.00  30.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913583 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  160  115 115 OBC-B  1  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293457 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  161  116 116 OBC-B  1  191.00  39.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806440 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  162  117 117 OBC-B  1  191.00  31.71  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950568 LAXMI PRIYA MAHATO Female No  166  118 118 OBC-B  1  188.00  38.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477481 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  167  119 119 OBC-B  3  188.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667989 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  168  120 120 OBC-B  5  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065936 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  170  121 121 OBC-B  3  184.00  41.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205204 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  174  122 122 OBC-B  2  183.00  25.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981770 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  177  123 123 OBC-B  1  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336641 DIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  178  124 124 OBC-B  5  180.00  28.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959854 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  179  125 125 OBC-B  1  180.00  28.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009956 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  180  126 126 OBC-B  1  179.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001245418 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  182  127 127 OBC-B  2  179.00  25.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077271 BINDU  MAHATO Male No  184  128 128 OBC-B  5  177.00  34.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437092 CHINTA  MAHATO Female No  190  129 129 OBC-B  3  174.00  29.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974994 SULEKHA  MAHATO Female No  191  130 130 OBC-B  1  172.00  30.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475281 MALA  MAHATO Female No  192  131 131 OBC-B  3  172.00  27.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901030 DIPALI  MAHATO Female No  193  132 132 OBC-B  4  172.00  25.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


